
Hallenspielplan  Einhardhalle  ( 17155 )
Einhardstraße 72
63500   Seligenstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.05.2024 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

13:20

14:30

15:10

15:50

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJD-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

HSG Maintal

TGS Seligenstadt

SG Bruchköbel

SG Hainhausen

SG Bruchköbel

HSG Maintal

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

SG Bruchköbel

SG Hainhausen

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Maintal

SG Hainhausen

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

4:21

11:16

25:5

14:13

17:5

14:11

16:1

5:18

10:13

Sa. 25.05.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

14:10

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Hanau II

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Hanau II

HSG Preagberg

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Preagberg

HSG Hanau II

HSG Preagberg

HSG Dietzenbach

TGS Seligenstadt

21:7

34:10

9:16

22:9

25:11

17:14

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.07.2024 13:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TGS Seligenstadt 1 HSG Bachgau 2 0:0

Sa. 24.08.2024 13:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TGS Seligenstadt 1 HSG Sulzb./Leidersb. 1 0:0

So. 25.08.2024 13:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TGS Seligenstadt 1 TSG Offenbach-Bürgel 1 0:0


